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5.21.20 Statewide P&R Professionals Call ...

Current run (last updated May 21, 2020 12:20pm)

4

Polls

52 129

Participants Average responses

Average engagement

What risk management and safety topics do you seek greater

guidance on?

@ When pollis active, respond at PollEv.com/parks
© Text PARKS to 22333 once to join

What risk management and safety
topics do you seek greater guidance on?

Response options

Physical distancing and limitations on gatherings
Cleaning and disinfection practices

Specific measures to protect staff and the public

Responding to a report of presumptive positive
guest/visitor/customer

Developing/implementing a pandemic policy

Performing COVID-19 related risk assessments of
worksites, programs/services and facilities

Addressing equity and inclusion
Writing facility and/or operations safety plans

Maintaining records/visitor logs

Addressing risks and safety requirements in service and

public works contracts

https://www.polleverywhere.com/reports/751791

Count

48

59

81

31

30

44

24

27

21

17

Percentage

13%

15%

21%

8%

8%

12%

6%

7%

5%

4%

Engagement

382

Responses
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5/21/2020

What are your greatest risk and safety concerns regarding re-
activating programs, operations and facilities?

What are your greatest risk and safety

programs, operations and facilities?

Top

© When pollis active, respond at PollEv.com/parks

concerns regarding re-activating

Untitled

Responses
Health and safety of staff and guests.

Consistency regarding implementing protocols. Public
response regarding what we are doing.

Staff safety & lifeguarded beaches
Large gatherings and protocols associated with that.

Keeping staff and patrons safe. Managing flow of
people within facilities

Health and safety of staff and park users
Lack of adequate staff to operate programs
Risk mitigation

Protection of customers and staff
Responding to updated CDC guidance
Restrooms and playgrounds

Health and safety of guests

Second wave of infection

Public restrooms

Safety of staff and users

Heath and safety of staff and guests

Liability/responsibility to keep staff and customers
safe

Cleaning routine for playgrounds

Restrictions that make programs cost prohibitive to
offer.

Another breakout

Staff safety

Lifegusrded beaches

Health and safety

Cost analysis. Profit vs programs
Perception of being safe and clean
Covid cases

Limiting attendance

Health and safety of Staff and guests
Senior centers.

Someone contracts COVID during one of our programs

https://www.polleverywhere.com/reports/751791

Engagement

43

Responses
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5/21/2020

At this time, which of the following statements best
describes your agency's plans for summer camps/child care?

€ Respond at PollEv.com/parks
19 Text PARKS to 22333 once to join, then A, B, C, D, or E

At this time, which of the following

statements best describes your
agency's plans for summer camps/child

care?

Untitled

Responses
Health and safety

Managing high touch point areas

We don't want to be a part of/or create a new outbreak.

Social distancing won't always be possible.
All staff following necessary protocols
response when notified of positive test

That our guests will not follow social distancing
guidelines

Safety for staff and community

Health and safety

Managing expectations from management
Health and safety of staff and guests
Senior center

Being consistent with adjacent jurisdictions and
ensuring compliance

Limiting crowding at popular parks

Response options

Will open on-time

Will open later in the summer

Unsure at this time, awaiting further guidance
Will NOT offer this summer

Will offer virtual summer camps

https://www.polleverywhere.com/reports/751791

Upvotes

Count
8
14
11
11

1

Downvotes

Percentage
18%
31%
24%
24%

2%

Engagement

45

Responses
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What is the most common complaint you're getting from
community members?

What is the most common complaint

) When pollis active, respond at PollEv.com/parks

you're getting from community
members?

Responses

Open Playgrounds

Unopened park amenities

Public bathrooms closed
Playgrounds closed

Things not open

No restrooms

Unopened park amenities
Confusion with Phases and what opens
Unopened Community Center
Wearing or not wearing masks
Lack of info, when will things open
Dogs offleash

Closed sports courts

Open all programs back up
Refund requests

People using closed playgrounds
Playgrounds not open

Closed fields

Not offering in person classes/activities
Access to facilities and programs
Long grass in parks

Closed parking lots

unclear info

Seasonal pool not going to open
Maintenance

Lack of programming

reports of crowding

Other people not wearing masks on trails or not giving 6
feet distance on thinner trails (step aside). Clogging cue

lines at bike jump features.
Lack of things to do
Playgrounds

Not taking safety seriously

https://www.polleverywhere.com/reports/751791

Untitled

when

Upvotes

14

10

Downvotes

0

0

Engagement

44

Responses

4/5



5/21/2020 Untitled

Responses Upvotes Downvotes
People Complaining about other people in parks or on 1 0
trails.

Restrooms and playgrounds need to open 1 0
No dates for summer activity signups 1 0
Open skate park 1 0
Lack of sports field access 0 0
Regional park road is closed 0 0
Racquet sport courts not opened 0 0
Pickle ball (per usual) 0 0
Open sports fields 0 0
Open parking lots and bathrooms 0 0
Skateparks 0 0
Tennis is safe, open the courts. 0 0
Not enoug 0 3

https://www.polleverywhere.com/reports/751791 5/5



5/21/2020 When do you plan to open the the following amenities at your agency in response to COVID-19:

When do you plan to open the the following
amenities at your agency in response to COVID-
19:

Current run (last updated May 21,2020 12:18pm)

16 41 33

Polls Participants Average responses Average engagement

Local neighborhood parks

R S Response options Count  Percentage
Local neighborhood parks . 100%
Already open / Prior to Phase 2 30 73%

Already open /
Prior to Phase 2 73% Engagement
Phase 2 % Phase 2 3 70/0
Phase 3 20% phase 3 8 20%
Phase 4
Phase 4 0 0% 4 l
Responses
H n H H n
Regional or "destination" parks
e e By Response options Count Percentage
Regional or "destination" parks .
pveadyopen Already open or Prior to Phase 2 30 75%
e Phase 2 2 5% Engagement
Phase 2
Phase 3 Phase 3 7 18%
Phase 4 § 3%
Phase 4 1 3% 40
Responses

Restrooms at outdoor amenities (e.g., parks, trails)

@ wh

e Response options Count  Percentage
0,
Restrooms at outdoor amenities (e.g., . h 0 90%
parks, trails) Already open or Prior to Phase 2 6 16%

Already open Engagement
orriorto 16% Phase 2 12 32%
Phase2 32%
Phase3 35%) Phase 3 13 35%
Phase 4 16%
Phase 4 6 16% 3 7
Responses

https://www.polleverywhere.com/reports/751697 1/5
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Trails

@ When pollis active, respond at PollEv.com/parks
© Text PARKS to 22333 once to join

Trails

Already open

or Prior to

Phase 2
Phase2 §§ 3%
Phase3 §§ 3%

Phase 4

Campgrounds

@ When pollis active, respond at PollEv.com/parks
© Text PARKS to 22333 once to join

Campgrounds

Already open
or Prior to
Phase 2

Phase 2

Phase 3

Phase 4

Dog Parks

© When pollis active, respond at PollEv.com/parks
Text PARKS to 22333 once to join

Dog Parks

Already open
or Prior to
Phase 2

Phase 2

Phase 3

Phase 4

Golf Courses

€ When poll iz active, respond at PollEv.com/parks
© Text PARKS to 22333 once to join

Golf Courses

Already open
or Prior to
Phase 2

Phase 2

Phase 3

Phase 4 L)

Response options

Already open or Prior to Phase 2
Phase 2

Phase 3

Phase 4

Response options

Already open or Prior to Phase 2
Phase 2

Phase 3

Phase 4

Response options

Already open or Prior to Phase 2
Phase 2

Phase 3

Phase 4

Response options

Already open or Prior to Phase 2
Phase 2

Phase 3

Phase 4

https://www.polleverywhere.com/reports/751697

When do you plan to open the the following amenities at your agency in response to COVID-19:

Count Percentage

38 95%
1 3%
1 3%
0 0%

Count Percentage

3 21%
4 29%
5 36%
2 14%

Count Percentage

17 52%
6 18%
8 24%
2 6%

Count Percentage

14 64%
5 23%
1 5%
2 9%

Engagement

40

Responses

Engagement

14

Responses

Engagement

33

Responses

Engagement

22

Responses

2/5



5/21/2020 When do you plan to open the the following amenities at your agency in response to COVID-19:

Playgrounds

R Response options Count  Percentage @
Pl d
. sygroanes Already open or Prior to Phase 2 2 5%
ready open
orPr‘iaosreto En a ement
= phase2 9 -
Phase 3 Phase 3 24 63%
Phase 4
Phase 4 8 21% 3 8
Responses
(3
Tennis Courts (and other racket sports)
e Response options Count  Percentage @
Tennis Courts (and oth ket sports) .
A::d':op:: sfandoterracket sports Already open or Prior to Phase 2 10 26%
orPrlaoerto Engagement
w Phasez H o aw .
Phase 3 Phase 3 12 31%
Phase 4
Phase 4 1 3% 3 9
Responses
R Response options Count  Percentage @
Beach .
- caches Already open or Prior to Phase 2 12 46%
ready open
orprirto Engagement
= Phase2 5 -
Phase 3 Phase 3 7 27%
Phase 4
Phase 4 1 4% 2 6
Responses
L3
Community Gardens
T s Response options Count  Percentage
Community Gardens . 68%
Already open or Prior to Phase 2 22 79%
Alread:
ready open
orPriorto Engagement
E:asei % Phase 2 2 70/0 g g
Phase 3 14% Phase 3 4 14%
Phase 4
Phase 4 0 0% 2 8
Responses

https://www.polleverywhere.com/reports/751697 3/5



5/21/2020 When do you plan to open the the following amenities at your agency in response to COVID-19:

Basketball Courts

R S Response options Count  Percentage
Basketball Courts . 90%
Already open or Prior to Phase 2 8 22%

Already open

orPr‘iaosreto Engagement
= Phase2 S .
Phase3 Phase 3 14 38%
Phase 4
Phase 4 3 8% 3 7
Responses

Outdoor Sports Fields

R e Response options Count  Percentage
0,
Outdoor Sports Fields . 98%
Already open or Prior to Phase 2 3 8%

Already open
orprirto Engagement
Phase? Phase 2 8 20% gag
Phase 2
Phase 3 Phase 3 26 65%
Phase 4
Phase 4 3 8% 40
Responses

Drinking Foutains

T Response options Count  Percentage
Drinking Foutains q
Already open or Prior to Phase 2 12 39%

Already open
orprirto 39% Engagement
phase? Phase 2 2 6% 838
Phase 2 [
Phase3 % Phase 3 8 26%
Phase 4 29%.
Phase 4 9 29% 3 l

Responses

Community Centers [ Recreation Centers

3 when ol s st e < comiparks Response options Count Percentage
Community Centers [ Recreation . 0 80%
Centers Already open or Prior to Phase 2 1 3%

Aiready open Engagement
" Fhases Phase 2 0 0%
Phase 2
Phase3 Phase 3 24 73%
Phase 4 8 24% 33
Responses

https://www.polleverywhere.com/reports/751697 4/5
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Senior Centers

@ When pollis active, respond at PollEv.com/parks

e e Response options

Senior Centers .
Already open or Prior to Phase 2

Already open
or Prior to
Phase 2
Phase 2
Phase2 [ 4%
32%
Phase 3 Phase 3
Phase 4 64%
Phase 4

https://www.polleverywhere.com/reports/751697

When do you plan to open the the following amenities at your agency in response to COVID-19:

Count Percentage

Engagement

28

Responses

5/5
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